
Year 11 Exam Timetable 2024

Date Start Subject Exam Component

Tue 30 April All day Art

Wed 01 May All day Art

Tue 07 May am H&SC Health and Wellbeing

Tue 07 May pm

Wed 08 May am

Wed 08 May pm

Thu 09 May am

Thu 09 May pm Drama Set Text List B

Fri 10 May am Science Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 10 May am Science Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 10 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Fri 10 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Fri 10 May pm German German Listening Test Tier F

Fri 10 May pm German German Reading Test Tier F

Fri 10 May pm German German Listening Test Tier H

Fri 10 May pm German German Reading Test Tier H

Mon 13 May am English English Literature Paper 1

Tue 14 May am MFL French Listening Test Tier F

Tue 14 May am MFL French Reading Test Tier F

Tue 14 May am MFL French Listening Test Tier H

Tue 14 May am MFL French Reading Test Tier H

Tue 14 May pm Business Investigating Small Bus. 

Wed 15 May am History Medicine in Britain

Wed 15 May pm Computing Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Thu 16 May am Maths Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 16 May am Maths Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 16 May pm RS Religious Studies [SC] P2 Christ

Thu 16 May pm RS Religious Studies [SC] P3 Islam

Thu 16 May pm RS Religious Studies [SC] P5 Themes

Fri 17 May am Science Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 17 May am Science Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 17 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Fri 17 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Fri 17 May pm Geography Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May am English English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May pm

Tue 21 May am German German Writing Test Tier F

Tue 21 May am German German Writing Test Tier H

Tue 21 May pm Computing Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Tue 21 May pm Engineering Engineering Unit 3 Written New

Wed 22 May am Science Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Wed 22 May am Science Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Wed 22 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Wed 22 May am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Wed 22 May pm PE PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn

Thu 23 May am English English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May am French French Writing Test Tier F

Fri 24 May am French French Writing Test Tier H

Fri 24 May pm



Mon 03 Jun am Maths Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F

Mon 03 Jun am Maths Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H

Mon 03 Jun pm PE PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

Tue 04 Jun am MFL Spanish Listening Test Tier H

Tue 04 Jun am MFL Spanish Reading Test Tier H

Tue 04 Jun pm History King Richard  King John

Tue 04 Jun pm History The American West

Tue 04 Jun pm History American W.  Richard  John

Tue 04 Jun pm History Early Elizabethan

Tue 04 Jun pm History American W.  Elizabethan

Wed 05 Jun am Geography Geography Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun pm Business Building A Business

Thu 06 Jun am English English Language Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun pm

Fri 07 Jun am

Fri 07 Jun pm Science Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 07 Jun pm Science Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 07 Jun pm Science Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Fri 07 Jun pm Science Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 10 Jun am Maths Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Mon 10 Jun am Maths Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H

Mon 10 Jun pm MFL Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Mon 10 Jun pm IT iMedia Crtve Imedia: Imedia Media IND Wtn

Tue 11 Jun am Science Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Tue 11 Jun am Science Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 11 Jun am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Tue 11 Jun am Science Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Tue 11 Jun pm History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun pm MFL Polish Listening Test Tier H

Wed 12 Jun pm MFL Polish Reading Test Tier H

Wed 12 Jun pm MFL Portugese Listening [H] 

Wed 12 Jun pm MFL Reading [H] 

Thu 13 Jun am

Thu 13 Jun pm

Fri 14 Jun am Geography Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun pm Science Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 14 Jun pm Science Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 14 Jun pm Science Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Fri 14 Jun pm Science Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Mon 17 Jun pm Music Music Component 3 Appraising

Tue 18 Jun am DT Design and Technology Written Paper

Tue 18 Jun pm MFL Polish Writing Test Tier H

Tue 18 Jun pm MFL Portugese Writing [H] 

Wed 19 Jun am Food Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 19 Jun pm

Thu 20 Jun am Hospitality Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New

Fri 21 Jun pm


